Jones County Veterans Affairs

105 Broadway Place, Suite 13
Anamosa, IA 5220
susan.yario@jonescountyiowa.govb
Phone 319/462-5311
FAX 319/462-5304

COMISSIONERS Dennis Gray Monticello
Penny Schoon Monticello
Todd Dirks Center Junction
ADMINISTRATOR: Susan Yario Anamosa
AGENDA

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

e Iowa Veterans Home application

e Finalize June Grillin Open House date

e District II meeting

e Spring School

¢ New Business

¢ Next meeting date

319-480-2229
319-651-0061
319-480-5984
319-462-5311
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